



At



Call or Text: 484-629-3800
rental@countryjunction.com

6565 Interchange Rd.
Lehighton, PA 18235

Price List as of 10/17/2025 *prices subject to change*

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT</u>				
TRANSIT WITH TRIPOD	25.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
HAND TAMPER 10"X10"	6.00	10.00	15.00	30.00
VIBRATING PLATE TAMPER/SMALL	50.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
SIDING SAW w/TABLE	27.00	43.00	64.50	129.00
ALUMINUM BRAKE 10'	50.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
RAMMER/COMPACTOR	60.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
SHEET ROCK JACK	20.00	35.00	52.50	105.00
JACK EXTENSION 6'	4.00	6.00	9.00	18.00
FENCE STAPLER 9GA	35.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
LASER LEVEL	35.00	60.00	90.00	180.00
MEASURING WHEEL	10.00	15.00	22.50	45.00
VIBRATING PLATE TAMPER/LARGE	70.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
MIG WELDER - 110V	25.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
ROLLER - RIDE ON 1 TON	100.00	150.00	225.00	400.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</u>				
JACK HAMMER - 60LB. ELECTRIC	60.00	90.00	135.00	270.00
JACK HAMMER - ELECTRIC	55.00	85.00	127.50	255.00
CONCRETE SAW - WALK BEHIND	80.00	110.00	165.00	330.00
CORDLESS DRILL 3/8"	10.00	18.00	27.00	54.00
ROTARY HAMMER	40.00	60.00	90.00	180.00
DIAMOND DRILL RIG	60.00	95.00	142.50	285.00
QUICK POINT - AIR	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00
BULL FLOAT-48"	15.00	20.00	30.00	60.00
CONCRETE MIXER 6 CU FT.	60.00	90.00	135.00	270.00
CONCRETE MIXER - 2 CU FT ELECT.	40.00	65.00	97.50	195.00
DIAMOND BLADE - 10" BRICK	15.00	15.00	22.50	N/A
CUT OFF SAW - 14" GAS	55.00	90.00	135.00	270.00
6" CORE BIT	25.00	25.00	37.50	N/A
8" CORE BIT	30.00	30.00	45.00	N/A
HAMMER DRILL	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00
POWER SCREED	45.00	65.00	97.50	195.00
CONCRETE VIBRATOR	35.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
CONCRETE JITTERBUG	10.00	20.00	30.00	60.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</u>				
2" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
CORE DRILL/HAND HELD	50.00	75.00	112.50	225.00
2 1/2" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
3" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
3 1/2" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
4" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
4 1/2" CORE BIT	20.00	20.00	30.00	N/A
	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>CLEANING</u>				
OZONE GENERATOR	25.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
FLOOR POLISHER-17"	25.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
12' EXTENSION WAND	10.00	15.00	22.50	45.00
CARPET DRYER	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00
	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>FLOORING</u>				
FLOOR SANDER - DRUM	55.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
FLOOR EDGER/SANDER	40.00	65.00	97.50	195.00
LAMINATE FLOOR CUTTER	25.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
HARDWOOD FLOOR NAILER	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00
FLOOR STRIPPER/SCRAPER	50.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
CARPET SEAMING IRON	15.00	20.00	30.00	60.00
CARPET KNEE KICKER	10.00	20.00	30.00	60.00
LINOLEUM ROLLER 100LB.	18.00	25.00	37.50	75.00
CARPET STAPLER - ELECTRIC	15.00	20.00	30.00	60.00
CARPET STRETCHER	32.00	42.00	63.00	126.00
CARPET SEAM TRACTOR	5.00	10.00	15.00	30.00
CARPET EDGE TRIMMER	5.00	10.00	15.00	15.00
CARPET STAIR TOOL	5.00	10.00	15.00	30.00
FLOOR SANDER (ORBITAL)	40.00	65.00	97.50	195.00
HARDWOOD FLOOR NAILER - AIR	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
HARDWOOD FLOOR STAPLER	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
UNDERCUT SAW	15.00	25.00	37.50	75.00
CARPET SEAMING IRON - 6"	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>AIR TOOLS</u>				
90 LB. PAVING BREAKER	26.00	43.00	64.50	129.00
60 LB. PAVING BREAKER	23.00	38.00	57.00	114.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>LAWN AND GARDEN</u>				
ROTOTILLER 6' - 3PT	90.00	130.00	195.00	390.00
LAWN COMBER 5HP - DETHATCHER	50.00	70.00	105.00	210.00
18HP BALE CHOPPER	85.00	125.00	187.50	375.00
ONE MAN POST HOLE DIGGER TOW	52.00	84.00	126.00	252.00
1 MAN POST HOLE DIGGER - HYDRO	75.00	115.00	172.50	345.00
SOD CUTTER - 5.5HP	50.00	85.00	127.50	255.00
LAWN AERATOR - SELF PROPELLED	60.00	90.00	135.00	270.00
LAWN ROLLER - TOW OR PUSH	17.00	25.00	37.50	75.00
ROTOTILLER-MANTIS-MINI	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
ROTOTILLER - MINI	40.00	60.00	90.00	180.00
ROTOTILLER - REAR TINE	75.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
ROTOTILLER - FRONT TINE	50.00	75.00	112.50	225.00
BLOCK SAW	75.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
TRENCHER - WALK BEHIND 6"-36"	175.00	260.00	390.00	780.00
YORK RAKE - 4 FT. TOW	35.00	55.00	82.50	165.00
LAWN AERATOR - TOW	40.00	60.00	90.00	180.00
BED EDGER - STIHL	25.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
LEAF BLOWER - WALK BEHIND	30.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
BACK PACK BLOWER/GAS 232 MPH	30.00	50.00	75.00	150.00
TRENCHER - RADIO FENCE	40.00	65.00	97.50	195.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>SAWS/DRILLS</u>				
DRYWALL SCREW GUN	12.00	20.00	30.00	60.00
MAGNETIC DRILL	60.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
BAND SAW - HAND HELD	18.00	29.00	43.50	87.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>PAINTING/WALLPAPER</u>				
WALLPAPER STEAMER	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
LINE PAINTER - HAND HELD	4.00	6.00	9.00	18.00
HEAT GUN	10.00	20.00	30.00	60.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>PLUMBING/HEATING</u>				
SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMP	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
WELL PUMP PULLER	100.00	150.00	225.00	450.00
TRASH PUMP 3" GAS	60.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
TRASH PUMP 2"	50.00	70.00	105.00	210.00
PIPE THREADER 1/2"-2"	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00
CAST IRON PIPE CUTTER	20.00	30.00	45.00	90.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>TRAILERS</u>				
TRAILER-TILT DECK 9900 GVWR	85.00	110.00	165.00	330.00
TRAILER - TILT DECK 9900 GVWR	85.00	110.00	165.00	330.00
TRAILER - TILT DECK 9999 GVWR	85.00	110.00	165.00	330.00
DUMP TRAILER 10,000 LB GVWR	100.00	130.00	195.00	390.00
7X12 UTILITY TRAILER 2990 GVWR	60.00	80.00	120.00	240.00
EQUIPMENT TRAILER 25,995 GVWR	120.00	200.00	300.00	600.00
6x12 UTILITY TRAILER 2990 GVWR	60.00	80.00	120.00	240.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>TREE SERVICE</u>				
LOG SPLITTER -28 & 37 TON	70.00	100.00	150.00	300.00
CHIPPER - 6" VERMEER	200.00	265.00	397.50	795.00
STUMP GRINDER - H/D	275.00	365.00	548.00	1,095.00
CHIPPER - 15" VERMEER	275.00	400.00	600.00	1,200.00
HUSQ. TRIMMER/BRUSH CUTTER	30.00	40.00	60.00	120.00
CHAINSAW 20"	50.00	75.00	112.50	225.00
CHAINSAW 24"	50.00	75.00	112.50	225.00
CHIPPER - 12" VERMEER	250.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00
POWER PRUNING SAW - POLE	40.00	60.00	90.00	180.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>EXCAVATOR</u>				
MINI EXCAVATOR W/THUMB U35	250.00	340.00	510.00	1,020.00
U35 EXCAVATOR W/CAB	300.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00
NEW HOLLAND E37 W/CAB	300.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00
EXCAVATOR W/RUB TRK U35-4R3A	300.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>LOADER</u>				
KUBOTA TRACTOR LOADER/BACKHOE	250.00	340.00	510.00	1,020.00
LOADER/BACKHOE 4X4 90HP	190.00	340.00	510.00	1,020.00
TOWABLE BACKHOE	100.00	175.00	262.50	525.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>MOWER</u>				
TORO MOWER ZERO TURN	95.00	150.00	225.00	450.00
HIGH WEED MOWER	70.00	100.00	150.00	300.00

	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
<u>SKID STEER</u>				
SKIDSTEER LOADER/BUCKET 2020	225.00	340.00	510.00	1,020.00
SKID STEER LOADER/TRACK KUBOTA	250.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00
SKID STEER AUGER ATTACH 68"24"	90.00	140.00	210.00	420.00
CASE SKID STEER/BRUSH MOWER	250.00	550.00	825.00	1,650.00
SKIDSTEER LOADER (TRACK) SVL75	300.00	375.00	562.50	1,125.00

<u>DINGO</u>	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
DINGO LOADER / AURGER	180.00	260.00	390.00	780.00
DINGO LOADER/AURGER TRACK	180.00	260.00	390.00	780.00
DINGO AUGER	160.00	240.00	360.00	720.00
C314 MINI TRACK LOADER	175.00	275.00	412.50	825.00

<u>CANOPY</u>	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
CANOPY - 10 X 20 EZ UP	N/A	85.00	127.50	255.00

<u>PARTY BEVERAGE</u>	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
BEERMEISTER/REFRIGERATED	N/A	48.00	72.00	144.00

<u>PARTY TABLE/SEATING</u>	<u>1/2 DAY</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>WEEKEND</u>	<u>WEEK</u>
6' ROUND TABLE	N/A	8.00	12.00	24.00
FOLDING CHAIRS - POLY	N/A	2.00	3.00	3.50
SET UP TABLES & CHAIRS	N/A	75.00	112.50	N/A

<u>PARTY</u>				
HOT DOG ROLLER	N/A	60.00		180.00
SNO-CONE MACHINE	N/A	65.00		195.00
COTTON CANDY MACHINE	N/A	65.00		195.00

DUMPSTER / CONTAINER SERVICES

DUMPSTER 10 YARD	425.00
DUMPSTER 15 YARD	450.00
DUMPSTER 20 YARD	475.00